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STC

47
36
24
68
62
23
37
67
55
52
75
10

71
72

26
22
56
31
15
30
49
54
59
25
70
12

20
46

74
50
29
44
69
16
27

17
48
45

Prijmeni

Safafik
Prihoda
Cervenka
Sebek
Kratochvil
Docekal
Kmunicek
Janacek
Ren¢
Adamec
Beranek
Zamyslicky
Zamyslicky
Machac
Prevratil
Zaloudek
St

Kupidlovsky
Docekal
Pisa
Zlabek
Bodnar
Pulkrabek
Tlusty
Adamec
Marecek
Cervenka
Machac
Slavik

Rosol
Homola
Fikes
Tlusty
Fanta
Vesely
Jelinek
Reichl
Votava
Zderadicka
Ondracek
Uxa
Kraus
Kratina

Memorial Huberta Sulaka

4 4km
01.05.2024

Poradi dle kategorii
Jméno Narozen Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let
Jaroslav 2000 Rakovnik
Stépan 2002 Kladno
Vojtéch 2007 Pleteny Ujezd
Michal 1995 Rakovnik
Filip 1996 Kladno
Jakub 2003 Kladno
Tomas 1986 Rozdélovsti Srsni
Jakub 1989 Béh Kladno
Tomas 1990 Triatlon Slany
Jonas 2008 Pleteny Ujezd
Simon 1994 Kertream
Mxmilian 2009 Zilina
Pavel 2010 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Daniel 2012 Tuchlovice
David 2011 Zilina
Adam 2011 Zilina
Filip 2011 Zilina

B - Muzi do 49 let
Daniel 1976 TJ Stodllky
FrantiSek 1975 Maratdn klub Kladno
Petr 1984 Maratén klub Kladno
Pavel 1979 Maratén klub Kladno
Pavel 1976 Maratéon klub Kladno
Martin 1980 AC Obora Hvézda
Tomas 1984 Maratén klub Kladno
Tomas 1977 Pleteny Ujezd
Petr 1980 Chrustenice
Zbysek 1977 Pleteny Ujezd
Ondrej 1980 Tuchlovice
Ales 1979 Praha

C - Muzi do 59 let
Jifi 1974 Loko Beroun
Jifi 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Metodgj 1967 Maratén klub Kladno
Jan 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Ladislav 1966 Maratén klub Kladno
Vladimir 1971 Chloumek
Jan 1969 Béh Kladno
Jan 1970 JM Houslice B
Martin 1971  KralGv Dvar
Milan 1971 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Zdenék 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Tomas 1965 Sokol Unhost B
Tomas 1973 Branovsky statek
Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno

0:19:15
0:19:30
0:19:35
0:20:04
0:20:25
0:20:47
0:20:50
0:22:47
0:23:47
0:24:13
0:24:45
0:26:38
0:29:29
0:31:19
0:31:19
0:33:53
0:33:54

0:16:32
0:16:56
0:17:15
0:17:36
0:18:16
0:18:52
0:19:22
0:20:33
0:20:49
0:22:14
0:30:47
0:49:57

0:17:07
0:17:48
0:19:01
0:19:25
0:19:50
0:20:04
0:20:06
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:20:57
0:21:59
0:24:25
0:24:38
0:27:44
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13
51
53
43
42
39

34

64

76

11
18
32
63
21
57

33
41
73
58

38
40
19
14
65

66

28
60
61
35

Poduska
Stastny
Krecek
Turek
Hoke
Kmunicek
Vimer
Filip

Pilik
Mezera
Fingerhut
Tlusty

Ondrackova

Uxova
Zlabkova

Zahradnikova

Fikesova
PiSova

Stibalova
Kafkova
Machacova
PiSova

Rakova
Stibalova
Rosolova
Bodnarova
Placatkova
Vokata
Fryjaufova

Vesela
Tesarova
Drabkova
Vosatkova

D - Muzi do 69 let

Josef 1962
Jaroslav 1957
FrantiSek 1958
Jifi 1962
Milan 1961
Milos 1961
Jan 1955
Karel 1955

E - Muzi nad 70 let
Slava 1950
Karel 1954
Jifi 1953
Ladislav 1940

F - Zeny do 34 let
Klara 2014
Anett 2000
Markéta 2011
Tereza 1999
Aneta 2004
Ella 2016

G - Zeny do 44 let
Katefina 1989
Lucie 1982
Lucie 1987
Monika 1983

H - Zeny do 54 let
Gabriela 1975
Petra 1976
lvana 1974
Iveta 1976
Petra 1975
Denisa 1977
Eva 1979

| - Zeny nad 55 let
Anita 1965
Lenka 1968
Jana 1962
Libuse 1956

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Chaloupky

TO Udoli Oddechu
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Nové Straseci

Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
Brevnov

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Sokol Unhost B
Triatlon Slany
Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO KLadno

Maratén klub Kladno
Zdice

Tuchlovice

Maratén klub Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Broumy

Rossi Team
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Hrebec

Kladno

SDH Chloumek
Kladno

Kladno

Nové Straseci

0:18:40
0:20:32
0:20:53
0:21:13
0:23:26
0:26:02
0:26:44
0:26:46

0:24:14
0:24:27
0:25:24
1:27:00

0:21:58
0:22:57
0:23:10
0:24.02
0:27:08
0:28:27

0:22:08
0:22:58
0:28:11
0:28:30

0:20:53
0:21:53
0:22:39
0:22:46
0:23:05
0:24:29
0:39:41

0:24:54
0:26:11
0:27:34
0:29:26



